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3050 W. Agua Fria Fwy., Ste. 190, Phoenix  85027  Jim Barnett 602.456.0320 jbarnett@envoymortgage.com 
  Melissa Vasilev 602.495.5980 melissa@envoymortgage.com 
  Jeff Pickering 623.551.9360 jpickering@envoymortgage.com 
  Bryan Sheets 602.456.1972 bsheets@envoymortgage.com 
  Edward Sauriol 360.791.0800 esauriol@envoymortgage.com 
  Jeff Pickering 623.551.9360 jeff@pickeringgroup.com 
     
2141 E. Broadway Rd., Ste. 106  Tempe  85282  Angelo Pilato 480.999.1196 apilato@envoymortgage.com 
  Jesse Crawford 480.204.7331 jcrawford@envoymortgage.com 
     
9185 W. Thunderbird Rd., Ste. C102, Peoria  85381  Stuart Von Wald 602.359.9264 svonwald@envoymortgage.com 
  Brad Jaeger 602.369.8555 bjaeger@envoymortgage.com 
  Ted Theiste 602.826.2800 ttheiste@envoymortgage.com 
  Brad Jaeger 602.369.8555 bjaeger@envoymortgage.com 
     
8980 E. Raintree Dr., Ste. 130, Scottsdale  85260  Julie Shattuck 480.485.7190 jshattuck@envoymortgage.com 
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